
 

Items 
Elite  Performance Std Performance 

SM MM SM MM 

Insertion Loss 
8F,12F 24F 8F,12F 24F 8F,12F 24F 2F,8F,12F 24F 

≤0.7dB ≤1.0dB ≤0.7dB ≤1.4dB ≤1.4dB 

Return Loss NA NA NA NA 

Durability 500times 

Operation temperature -20℃～+70℃ 

Fiber Type OM2/OM3/OM4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specification: 

MPO/MTP Patch cord 
MPO/MTP Patch cord 
 
 
 

The MTP/MPO connector is designed with push-pull latching 
mechanism with audible click ensures proper connection. 
Precision molded MT ferrules, together with metal guide pins and 
precise housing dimensions ensure fiber alignment when 
mating.   
 
 

Description 

▪ telecom network  

▪ System cabling 

▪ Precision telecom equipments 

▪ Cable loopback inspection  

 

 

 

Application 

▪ SM or MM available; PC(plane) or APC(8 degree) available 

▪ Different IL index and various color available 

▪ Stable performance index by PIN fiexed position of connectingl 

▪ Plug type connector with locking structurel 

▪ High density which convenient for wiring and management 

system 

▪ Comply with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE and RoHS standard 

 

 

 

Feature 

MPO/MTP Patch cord 
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MPO/MTP 12F Patchcord (Polarity A)
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MPO/MTP 12F Patchcord (Polarity B)
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MPO/MTP 12F Patchcord (Polarity C)


